<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found				
			ho accepts this Ger	
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through	its signature below	w. This General Of	fer shall extend on	ly to
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall	not necessarily bi	nd Provider to oth	er terms, such as p	rice.
term, or schedule of services, or to any other I				
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the di				
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provide	der may withdraw	the Conoral Offer	in the event of	111 0
material change in the applicable privacy statues;				
the originating Service Agreement; or three (3)		ate of Provider's	signature to this F	
	send the	signed	<u>Exhibit</u>	<u>"E"</u>
to Provider at the following email address:	office.cio@aph.org;	jlee@aph.org		
PROVIDER: American Printing House for the Blind				
BY: Joon Les				
ΔI, <u>/</u>		Date:		
leen Lee				
Printed Name: Joon Lee	Title/Positio	n:	overnance & Privacy Compliar	nce

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Niles Township District for Special Education #807 and American Printing House for the Blind

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Barb Speckhart</u>
Printed Name: <u>Barb Speckhart</u>

Date: 2024-10-15
Title: Tech Coordinator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Payson CUSD 1</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Barb Speckhart</u> Title: <u>Tech Coordinator</u> Address: <u>406 w State</u> Phone: 2176563323

Email: bspeckhart@cusd1.org